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Jingle   	
	 bells,
jingle 			
	 bells,
Jingle 		
all the 

way!
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Cards are available as folded A5 or A6 (Portrait or Landscape) / Square cards are 150mm 
or 105mm / DL cards 99x210mm / A5 or 150mm from £1.00 / A6 or 105mm from £0.65p

1. Modern Trees

PERSONALISED CARDS - Your name, logo and choice of greeting

4. Teal Trees

7. Geometric Trees 8. Santa and Friends

2. Hot Chocolate

5. Ocean Bauble

3. Patterned Plane

6. Colour Tree
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11. Reindeer Set 12. Rudolph Set

9. Santa and Friends Set 10. Santa Set

13. Tree Bauble 14. Santa Snow Ball 15. Stag

Mixed Sets 
12 pack from £12.00

24 pack from £20.00

Available in three colours
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16. Cup Cake

19. Snowman

17. Gingerbread

20. Decorations

18. Wood Tree

21. Silver Bauble

22. Snow Face 23. Reindeer Pattern 24. Reindeer Bauble
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25. Santa Sledging

27. Street Decorations

29. Santa in Cockpit

31. Lantern

28. Prezzies

30. Santa’s Bi-plane

32. House and Lights

26. Santa Plane

Cards are available as folded A5 or A6 (Portrait or Landscape) / Square cards are 150mm 
or 105mm / DL cards 99x210mm / A5 or 150mm from £1.00 / A6 or 105mm from £0.65p
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Cards are available as folded A5 or A6 (Portrait or Landscape) / Square cards are 150mm 
or 105mm / DL cards 99x210mm / A5 or 150mm from £1.00 / A6 or 105mm from £0.65p

33. Pattern Wave

36. Red and Cream Pattern

34. Cutout Reindeer

37.  Geometric Stags

35. Snowflake Tree

38. Detailed Stag

39. Detailed Decorations 1 40. Paper Reindeer 41. Detailed Decorations 2
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a.

g. h. i.

b. c.

Merry Christmas 
and have a

Happy New Year 

With Season’s Greetings
and good wishes for a 

Happy New Year 

Merry Christmas 

Best wishes for Christmas
and the New Year 

Merry Christmas and a 
Happy New Year

from all at...

Wishing you a very happy
Christmas and a prosperous 

New Year

Season’s Greetings 
from

Season’s Greetings 

Traditional

Brush tip Geometric Your font…

Contemporary Script

PICK THIS SEASON’S GREETING

CHOOSE YOUR FONT…

e. f.d. Playful Hand writtenFunky

Wishing you a very 
Merry Christmas and a 

Happy New Year

1.

4.

7.

2.

5.

8.

3.

6.

9.
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3. 3 Sided Rotating Calendar from £1.37+VAT

1. A5 Desk Tent Calendar from £5.39+VAT 2. A4/A3 Wall Hanging Calendar from £3.85+VAT

CALENDARS

4. A1/A0 Wall Planner from £25+VAT

Be in front of your customers all year round!
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PERSONALISED GIFTS 

We’re
making it    
Personal!
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1. Cambridge Mugs - £8.00+VAT   - Your Logo/Your Message

2. Cambridge Mugs - £8.00+VAT   - Photo Mug Full Wrap

EVERYONE 
LOVES 
THEIR 
OWN CUP!

MUGS
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Transfer print applied to classic garment
(maximum brand area 297x210mm)

CLOTHING

From

£13.00+VAT
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TOTE BAGS, MAGNETS, KEYRINGS & COASTERS

Transfer print applied to one side of tote bag - (maximum brand area 297x210mm)

*Minimum order charge of £5.00+vatTransfer print applied to classic garment
(maximum brand area 297x210mm)

Tote Bags

from £9.50+VAT

Available in 2 colours

Natural

Black

Magnets*
£1.10+VAT

(Size 58x58mm)

Keyrings*
£0.95+VAT
(Size 50x35mm)

Coasters*
£1.58+VAT

(Size 90x90mm)

*Minimum order charge of £5.00+vat*Minimum order charge of £5.00+vat

Keyrings*
£0.95+VAT
(Size 50x35mm)
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PERSONALISED GIFT BAGS & CANVAS

Personalised
Gift Bags*
from £2.50+VAT

*Minimum order charge of £5.00+vat
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PRICE LIST  - ALL PRICES ARE +VAT   

Personalised Cards

A5 / DL / 150mm Sq + Envelope

A6 / 105mm SQ + Envelope

DL - Desk Tent (105x210mm)

A5 - Desk Tent (148x210mm)

A4 - Folding Wall

A4 Full - Hanging Wall

A3 Narrow - Hanging Wall

A3 Full - Hanging Wall

DL - Rotating Desk Calendar

CD Case Desk (140x120mm)

up to 25

£1.50

£1.05

26-50

£1.35

£0.95

51-100

£1.25

£0.85

101-200

£1.15

£0.75

201+

£1.00

£0.65

up to 25

£8.80

£10.45

up to 10

£12.10

£8.41

£7.31

£13.75

£3.30

£7.97

26-50

£6.60

£8.58

up to 50

£10.45

£6.55

£5.99

£12.37

£2.20

£5.66

51-100

£5.50

£7.15

up to 150

£9.02

£5.45

£4.62

£10.72

£1.92

£4.62

101-200

£4.40

£6.38

up to 250

£7.81

£4.45

£4.23

£9.35

£1.65

£3.57

201+

£3.30

£5.39

250+

£7.15

£3.85

£3.58

£6.60 

£1.37

£2.97

Size

8”

12”

14”

16”

12”

£18 (A4)

£24

£27

£30

16”

£24

£30 (A3)

£33

£36

20”

£30

£36

£39

£42

24”

£36

£42

£44

£46 (A2)

Christmas Cards

Calendars

Canvas

Canvas sizes start from 8” and go up to 24”. Please note that these increase in 2” increments. 
Any x-y size combination available, for canvases above 24” (please ask) 

All calendars are based on our template layouts.

Artwork and images excluded

*Minimum order charge of £5.00+vat
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Thinkpad House, 154 Main Road
Biggin Hill, Kent, TN16 3BA

t       01959 573 897
e      info@think-pad.co.uk
w     www.think-pad.co.uk

thinkpadgroup

thinkpad

WE PRINT
EVERYTHING...
Simply ask us and let’s go!
_

thinkpad_print

thinkpad_print




