

thinkpad

BELLS, BELLS, 

#### PERSONALISED CARDS - Your name, logo and choice of greeting







1. Modern Trees



2. Hot Chocolate



3. Patterned Plane



4. Teal Trees



5. Ocean Bauble



7. Geometric Trees

8. Santa and Friends













9. Santa and Friends Set









12. Rudolph Set



**Mixed Sets** 

12 pack from £12.00 24 pack from £20.00 Available in three colours









14. Santa Snow Ball



15. Stag



16. Cup Cake



17. Gingerbread



18. Wood Tree



19. Snowman



20. Decorations



21. Silver Bauble



22. Snow Face



23. Reindeer Pattern



24. Reindeer Bauble



25. Santa Sledging



27. Street Decorations



29. Santa in Cockpit



31. Lantern



26. Santa Plane



28. Prezzies



30. Santa's Bi-plane



32. House and Lights

Cards are available as folded A5 or A6 (Portrait or Landscape) / Square cards are 150mm or 105mm / DL cards 99x210mm / A5 or 150mm from £1.00 / A6 or 105mm from £0.65p





33. Pattern Wave

34. Cutout Reindeer

35. Snowflake Tree







36. Red and Cream Pattern

37. Geometric Stags

38. Detailed Stag







39. Detailed Decorations 1

40. Paper Reindeer

41. Detailed Decorations 2

#### PICK THIS SEASON'S GREETING

1. 2. 3. Merry Christmas Wishing you a very happy and have a Merry Christmas Christmas and a prosperous Happy New Year New Year 4. 5. 6. With Season's Greetings Best wishes for Christmas Season's Greetings and good wishes for a and the New Year from Happy New Year 7. 8 9. Wishing you a very Merry Christmas and a Happy New Year Season's Greetings Merry Christmas and a from all at... Happy New Year **CHOOSE YOUR FONT...** ь. Contemporary с. Script **Traditional** <sub>f</sub> Hand written e. Playful Funky g. Brush tip

Geometric

i. Your font...

#### **CALENDARS**



1. A5 Desk Tent Calendar from £5.39+VAT



3. 3 Sided Rotating Calendar from £1.37+VAT



2. A4/A3 Wall Hanging Calendar from £3.85+VAT



4. A1/A0 Wall Planner from £25+VAT



#### MUGS



# EVERYONE LOVES THEIR OWN CUP!

1. Cambridge Mugs - £8.00+VAT - Your Logo/Your Message



2. Cambridge Mugs - £8.00+VAT - Photo Mug Full Wrap

#### CLOTHING



#### **TOTE BAGS. MAGNETS. KEYRINGS & COASTERS**





<sup>\*</sup>Minimum order charge of £5.00+vat

#### **PERSONALISED GIFT BAGS & CANVAS**





#### PRICE LIST - ALL PRICES ARE +VAT

#### Christmas Cards

Personalised Cards	up to 25	26-50	51-100	101-200	201+
A5 / DL / 150mm Sq + Envelope	£1.50	£1.35	£1.25	£1.15	£1.00
A6 / 105mm SQ + Envelope	£1.05	£0.95	£0.85	£0.75	£0.65

Artwork and images excluded

#### Calendars

	up to 25	26-50	51-100	101-200	201+
DL - Desk Tent (105x210mm)	£8.80	£6.60	£5.50	£4.40	£3.30
A5 - Desk Tent (148x210mm)	£10.45	£8.58	£7.15	£6.38	£5.39
	up to 10	up to 50	up to 150	up to 250	250+
A4 - Folding Wall	£12.10	£10.45	£9.02	£7.81	£7.15
A4 Full - Hanging Wall	£8.41	£6.55	£5.45	£4.45	£3.85
A3 Narrow - Hanging Wall	£7.31	£5.99	£4.62	£4.23	£3.58
A3 Full - Hanging Wall	£13.75	£12.37	£10.72	£9.35	£6.60
DL - Rotating Desk Calendar	£3.30	£2.20	£1.92	£1.65	£1.37
CD Case Desk (140x120mm)	£7.97	£5.66	£4.62	£3.57	£2.97

All calendars are based on our template layouts.

#### Canvas

Size	12"	16"	20"	24"
8"	£18 (A4)	£24	£30	£36
12"	£24	£30 (A3)	£36	£42
14"	£27	£33	£39	£44
16"	£30	£36	£42	£46 (A2)



## WE PRINT EVERYTHING...

Simply ask us and let's go!

### **thinkpad**

Thinkpad House, 154 Main Road Biggin Hill, Kent, TN16 3BA

- t 01959 573 897
- e info@think-pad.co.uk
- w www.think-pad.co.uk
- f thinkpadgroup
- thinkpad\_print
- thinkpad\_print
- in thinkpad